
61

Porto Fino™

18 3⁄8" diameter x 8" 

Top-mount/under-mount   K-6565

Aperitif™

16" x 19" x 17"

Top-mount   K-6560

Northland™

15" x 15" x 7"

Under-mount  K-6589-U

Sinks & Faucets

KOHLER.com/KitchenSinks

KOHLER® Enameled Cast Iron Bar Sinks
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64 Kitchen

For larger color swatches, see page 186.

Bar Sink Features & Colors Index

* Dimensions for under-mount sinks are overall product dimensions. Refer to installation instructions packed with sink for cutout dimensions.

† Products labeled ADA or ADA-compliant will comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act, when installed  
per the requirements of the 2010 ADA Standards for Accessible Design, Section 606 (Sinks) of the Act.
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Acrylic

Gimlet 62 15" x 15" K-6015

KOHLER Enameled Cast Iron

Addison 62 13" x 13" K-6552

Aperitif 61 16" x 19" K-6560

Cordial 60 22" Diameter K-6490

Fête 60 2813⁄16" x 19" K-6494

Iron/Occasions 59 63" x 39" K-6417

Napa 60 183⁄4" x 207⁄8" K-5848-U

Northland 61 15" x 15" K-6579 K-6589-U

Porto Fino 61 183⁄8" Diameter K-6565 K-6565

Vitreous China

Kathryn 63 193⁄4" x 155⁄8" K-2330-N
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Acrylic

Gimlet 62 K-6015 • • • • • • •

KOHLER Enameled Cast Iron

Addison 62 K-6552 • • • • • •

Aperitif 60 K-6560 • • • • • •

Cordial 59 K-6490 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Fête 60 K-6494 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Iron/Occasions 59 K-6417 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Napa 60 K-5848-U • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Northland 61 K-6579/K-6589-U • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Porto Fino 61 K-6565 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Vitreous China

Kathryn 63 K-2330-N • • • • • •
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186 Kitchen

Kitchen Color Index

White  (0)

Iron Cobalt  (30)

Honed White  (HW1)

Ice™ Grey  (95)

Dune  (NY) Earthen White  (W2)

Mexican Sand™  (33) Thunder™ Grey  (58)Sandbar  (G9) Cashmere™  (K4)

Biscuit  (96) Almond  (47)

Caviar  (FP) Black Black™  (7)Suede  (20)

Kohler's unabashed love of color is the reason we partnered with designer (and all-around color fanatic) Jonathan Adler.  
This partnership brings you four special edition KOHLER colors available on select KOHLER® enameled cast iron kitchen and bathroom sinks.  
For complete details, visit KOHLER.com/Colors.
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